Dez2015

IDay date times race cat] riders times race cat Jriders times Jrace
[Tuesday 01.12.2015 |10,15,18,20,23  |North Algeria 2 Coimbra 3
ednesday | 02.12.2015 10,15,18,20,23 North Algeria 2 Feira-Arembe| 2
Thursday 03.12.2015 J10,15,18,20,23  |North Algeria 2
Friday 04.12.2015 J10,15,18,20,23  |North Algeria 2
Saturday 05.12.2015 J10,15,18,20,23  |North Algeria 2 Wallis et F.. 3
Sunday 06.12.2015 Chengannur -| 2
IMonday 07.12.2015 |10,15,18,21,24 Dec. Tour 3 q Botany Bay ra| 1
[Tuesday 08.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 9,16,19,22 Karukera 1
ednesday § 09.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 9,16,19,22 Karukera 1
Thursday 10.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 9,16,19,22 Karukera 1
Friday 11.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 9,16,19,22 Karukera 1
Saturday 12.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9|
Sunday 13.12.2015 }J10,15,18,21,24 Dec. Tour 3 9| Kisoro 2
IMonday 14.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9|
Tuesday 15.12.2015 }§10,15,18,21,24 Dec. Tour 3 9| 11,17,20,23 Guadeloupe 1
ednesday | 16.12.2015 |10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 11,17,20,23 Guadeloupe | 1
Thursday 17.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 11,17,20,23 Guadeloupe | 1
Friday 18.12.2015 J10,15,18,21,24  |Dec. Tour 3 9| 11,17,20,23 Guadeloupe | 1
Saturday 19.12.2015 }10,15,18,21,24 Dec. Tour 3 9| 11,17,20,23 Guadeloupe 1
Sunday 20.12.2015 110,15,18,21,24 Dec. Tour 3 | San Bonito 2
IMonday 21.12.2015
Tuesday 22.12.2015 Pavés de Noel 3
ednesday || 23.12.2015
Thursday 24.12.2015 Xmasisland | 2
Friday 25.12.2015
Saturday 26.12.2015 GP Herne 2
Sunday 27.12.2015 9,14,18,21,24 |Tour de Noel 2 q
IMonday 28.12.2015 9,14,18,21,24 [Tour de Noel 2 9|
Tuesday 29.12.2015 9,14,18,21,24 |Tour de Noel 2 9|
ednesday | 30.12.2015 9,14,18,21,24 |Tour de Noel 2 9 catania 2
Thursday 31.12.2015 Sylvester sped 2
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